
Judge's Signatures

2015 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/30/2015 12:47:58 PM

Women / 2A / L2aa7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Girardi1216
Suncoast

8.850 9.250 8.4508.750 35.300
6T 1 5 3 1 

1 

Samantha Bastacky1208
Suncoast

9.300 8.300 8.2759.100 34.975
2 5 2 5 2 

2 

Jayda Hinson1217
Suncoast

8.800 8.400 8.1259.250 34.575
8 2 1 6 3 

3 

Grace Barry1207
Suncoast

8.900 8.200 7.9509.000 34.050
4T 6 3T 7 4 

4 

Kendall Osler904
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.350 8.5257.900 33.975
3 3 11 2 5 

5 

Sophie Stowell906
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 8.100 8.3008.400 33.425
10 7 10 4 6 

6 

Alexandria Talbot1222
Suncoast

9.350 7.750 7.7008.550 33.350
1 9 6 10 7 

7 

Karli Danielsen899
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.000 7.7508.475 33.125
4T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Mackenzie Wallace610
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.650 7.9008.500 32.750
9 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Jordan Preston905
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 7.300 7.4758.500 32.125
6T 11 7T 12 10 

10 

Riley Jacobowitz901
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 6.500 7.5507.600 30.050
11 12 12 11 11 

11 

Lizzie Madden611
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.325 8.9509.000 26.275
12 4 3T 1 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2aa7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina DeMarco1213
Suncoast

8.800 9.050 9.2509.500 36.600
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Yarbough510
Golden City

9.550 8.575 8.5508.850 35.525
1 5 7T 5 2T

2T

Addison Santos615
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 7.950 9.1259.250 35.525
3 10 3 2 2T

2T

McKenzie Lyens612
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.800 9.0508.850 35.150
12 2 7T 3 4 

4 

Zamarah Diflavis614
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.750 8.5009.000 35.000
8T 3 5 6 5 

5 

Addison Smith1219
Suncoast

9.325 8.600 7.9509.050 34.925
2 4 4 9 6 

6 

Brooke Bloomer1209
Suncoast

9.000 7.900 8.6259.350 34.875
5T 11 2 4 7 

7 

Gabriella Winiger1223
Suncoast

9.100 8.450 8.1008.875 34.525
4 7 6 8 8 

8 

Bryanna Geng1214
Suncoast

9.000 8.200 8.2508.650 34.100
5T 8 10 7 9 

9 

Marianka Stelmach1220
Suncoast

8.500 8.050 7.7758.725 33.050
10T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Olivia Byrd1210
Suncoast

8.750 8.550 7.2508.150 32.700
8T 6 12 12 11 

11 

Lucy Bennett613
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 7.800 7.4758.625 32.400
10T 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2aa7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Whiteside511
Golden City

9.675 9.425 9.4259.000 37.525
1 1T 8 1 1 

1 

Madison Mattice410
East Pasco

9.400 9.425 8.8009.200 36.825
5T 1T 3 5T 2 

2 

Sophia Gomez408
East Pasco

9.050 9.250 8.9509.400 36.650
10 3 1 3 3 

3 

Thalia Lopez902
Top Flight BobSierra

9.450 8.800 9.1008.950 36.300
3T 8 9 2 4 

4 

Lola Poe512
Golden City

9.400 8.825 8.6259.300 36.150
5T 7 2 8T 5 

5 

Cady Aruanno1136
Gymnastics USA

9.300 9.000 8.6259.100 36.025
8 5 4T 8T 6 

6 

Madeline Allsen616
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.200 8.6759.100 35.975
11 4 4T 7 7 

7 

Natalie Kruse509
Golden City

9.375 8.650 8.8008.400 35.225
7 9 12 5T 8 

8 

Gabriella Guadagno617
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.950 8.6259.025 35.150
13 6 7 8T 9 

9 

Karson Gibson1215
Suncoast

8.800 8.400 8.8509.050 35.100
12 10 6 4 10 

10 

Isabel Clifton1211
Suncoast

9.500 8.000 8.3508.925 34.775
2 13 10 11 11 

11 

Emily Stuiso1221
Suncoast

9.450 8.150 8.1508.700 34.450
3T 11 11 12 12 

12 

Hannah Howard1218
Suncoast

9.150 8.050 7.7508.150 33.100
9 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / L2aa7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Sardo619
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.450 9.5009.850 37.850
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Puhala391
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.500 9.2009.475 37.175
5T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Stella Wermuth1425
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.375 8.7509.200 36.875
1 4 7 8 3 

3 

Kalyn Cox392
DGA Tampa

9.250 9.000 9.0009.375 36.625
2 5 4 6 4 

4 

Catalina Espada406
East Pasco

9.100 9.625 8.5259.350 36.600
3 1 5 9 5 

5 

Melissa Bezerra393
DGA Tampa

8.550 8.900 9.1009.600 36.150
11T 6 2 3T 6 

6 

Novalie David1212
Suncoast

9.000 8.700 8.9509.225 35.875
5T 9 6 7 7 

7 

Rebecca Mathew409
East Pasco

8.800 8.775 9.1009.175 35.850
8 7 8 3T 8 

8 

Cordello Willis618
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.625 9.1009.050 35.475
10 10 10 3T 9 

9 

Sydney Bridenstine405
East Pasco

8.750 8.250 8.1009.100 34.200
9 12 9 10 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Gard407
East Pasco

8.450 8.725 7.5008.900 33.575
13 8 11 12T 11 

11 

Isabella Miller903
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.400 7.5008.650 33.100
11T 11 13 12T 12 

12 

Isabella Delia900
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 6.650 7.9008.725 32.225
7 13 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2A / L2aa7 grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Quandt395
DGA Tampa

9.100 9.400 9.5009.550 37.550
6T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Gallagher514
Golden City

9.375 9.000 9.0759.500 36.950
1T 8 2T 5 2 

2 

Elena Mangiaracina621
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.450 8.8009.400 36.850
3T 1 4 8 3 

3 

Nicole Thomas394
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.050 9.2009.500 36.750
9 6 2T 3 4 

4 

Axani Turin1138
Gymnastics USA

8.850 9.425 9.2759.075 36.625
10T 2 9 2 5 

5 

MacKenzie Piotrowski411
East Pasco

9.175 9.075 8.8509.375 36.475
5 5 5 7 6 

6 

Chloe Yacavone1139
Gymnastics USA

9.100 8.900 9.1259.300 36.425
6T 10 6 4 7 

7 

Nicole Varnell413
East Pasco

9.200 9.175 8.5759.175 36.125
3T 4 8 10 8 

8 

Lillian Freeman513
Golden City

9.375 8.550 8.9009.225 36.050
1T 11 7 6 9 

9 

Grayson Hembree1137
Gymnastics USA

8.850 9.025 8.7508.400 35.025
10T 7 11 9 10 

10 

Jocelyn Markiewicz620
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.925 8.2008.325 34.500
8 9 12 12 11 

11 

Mallory Smart412
East Pasco

8.300 8.200 8.3508.900 33.750
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 112.450 27.950 28.275 28.500 27.725
12 2 1

2 East Pasco L 111.100 27.775 28.300 28.125 26.900
33 1 2

3 Suncoast L 110.450 28.300 27.000 28.100 27.050
21 3 3
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa S 111.850 27.350 27.950 28.650 27.900
13 1 1

2 Golden City S 111.300 28.625 27.250 28.025 27.400
21 3 2

3 Gymnastics USA S 109.325 27.250 27.450 27.475 27.150
34 2 3

4 Top Flight BobSierra S 105.400 27.600 25.550 26.325 25.925
42 4 4
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